Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabelle Baxter - (424904) - Hatfield SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.21
1:06.81
1:06.90
1:07.23
1:07.47
1:07.51
1:07.67
1:08.16
1:08.42
1:08.45
1:08.61
1:08.62
1:08.89
1:09.06
1:09.24
1:09.65
1:10.01
1:12.67
1:12.68
1:15.10
1:20.50
1:24.31
1:24.72

1:31.20

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

544
529
527
519
514
513
509
498
492
492
488
488
482
479
475

460
411
411
372
302
263
259
208

Round

m m m m I

m I m I I

Date

05/10/14
19/12/15
19/12/15
08/03/15
06/12/15
28/06/15
08/03/15
09/03/14
18/01/15
13/12/14
11/10/14
17/01/16
09/03/14
29/06/14
07/11/15
23/11/14
07/12113
17/06/12
20/01/13
29/04/12
22/01/11
27/09/09
26/04/09
24/10/09

Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

NASLS 2014 Round Three

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell June Meet 2014

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Maxwell SC Summer Meet

Maxwell SC January Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet

Maxwell January Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

City of Milton Keynes Mt

AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open

Venue

Aylesbury
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Watford
Woking
Bexleyheath
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Portsmouth
Guildford
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes

Le Quennevais Jersey

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
1:08.62
1:06.90
1:06.81
1:07.47
1:09.24
1:07.51
1:07.23
1:07.67
1:08.42
1:08.45
1:09.65
1:08.61
1:06.21
1:09.06
1:08.16
1:08.89
1:10.01
1:12.68
1:12.67
1:15.10
1:20.50
1:31.20
1:24.31

1:24.72

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

488
527
529
514
475
513
519
509
492
492
467
488
544
479
498
482
460
411
411
372

208
263
259

Round

H

I m =m I

Mmoo m

m m m M

Date

17/01/16
19/12/15
19/12/15
06/12/15
07/11/15
28/06/15
08/03/15
08/03/15
18/01/15
13/12/14
23/11/14
11/10/14
05/10/14
29/06/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
07/12113
20/01/13
17/06/12
29/04/12
22/01/11
24/10/09
27/09/09
26/04/09

Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

NASLS 2014 Round Three

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Maxwell SC January Meet

Maxwell SC Summer Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet

Maxwell January Meet

AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open

Maxwell Autumn Meet

City of Milton Keynes Mt

Venue

Maidenhead
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Aylesbury
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Watford
Woking
Guildford
Bexleyheath
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley

Aylesbury

Le Quennevais Jersey

Aylesbury

Milton Keynes

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Page 2/2
Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



