## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabelle Baxter - (424904) - Hatfield SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.21	544	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:06.81	529	Н	19/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	2
1:06.90	527	F	19/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	2
1:07.23	519	F	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:07.47	514	F	06/12/15	Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:07.51	513	F	28/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:07.67	509	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:08.16	498	F	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:08.42	492	F	18/01/15	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Wycombe Dist	3
1:08.45	492	F	13/12/14	NASLS 2014 Round Three	Woking	Wycombe Dist	3
1:08.61	488	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1	Bexleyheath	Wycombe Dist	3
1:08.62	488	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:08.89	482	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:09.06	479	F	29/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:09.24	475	Н	07/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
1:09.65	467	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
1:10.01	460		07/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
1:12.67	411	F	17/06/12	Maxwell SC Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:12.68	411	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
1:15.10	372	F	29/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
1:20.50	302	F	22/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
1:24.31	263		27/09/09	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:24.72	259		26/04/09	City of Milton Keynes Mt	Milton Keynes	Wycombe Dist	2
1:31.20	208		24/10/09	AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open	Le Quennevais Jersey	Wycombe Dist	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Page 2 / 2 Level
1:08.62	488	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:06.90	527	F	19/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	2
1:06.81	529	Н	19/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	2
1:07.47	514	F	06/12/15	Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:09.24	475	Н	07/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
1:07.51	513	F	28/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:07.23	519	F	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:07.67	509	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:08.42	492	F	18/01/15	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Wycombe Dist	3
1:08.45	492	F	13/12/14	NASLS 2014 Round Three	Woking	Wycombe Dist	3
1:09.65	467	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
1:08.61	488	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1	Bexleyheath	Wycombe Dist	3
1:06.21	544	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:09.06	479	F	29/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:08.16	498	F	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:08.89	482	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:10.01	460		07/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
1:12.68	411	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
1:12.67	411	F	17/06/12	Maxwell SC Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:15.10	372	F	29/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
1:20.50	302	F	22/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
1:31.20	208		24/10/09	AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open	Le Quennevais Jersey	Wycombe Dist	2
1:24.31	263		27/09/09	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:24.72	259		26/04/09	City of Milton Keynes Mt	Milton Keynes	Wycombe Dist	2